Special Election Results

United States Representative in Congress, 37th District*

Laura

Registered Richardson

County Name Voters Dem

Los Angeles 262,746 15,559

% 67.00%

Christopher

Remple

Wi/l

1

0.00%
Precinct Ballots Cast 10,613 4.04%
Absentee Ballots Cast 13,093 4.98%
Total Ballots Cast 23,706 9.02%

* Vacancy resulting from the death of Juanita Millender-McDonald

1:09 PM 08/30/2007

Special General, August 21, 2007
OFFICIAL CANVASS

Daniel
John M. Abraham
Kanaley Brezenoff
Rep Grn
5,837 1,274
25.14% 5.49%
Lee
Davis
Wi/
12
0.05%

Total Precincts
Precincts Reported
%

Herb
Peters
Lib
538
2.32%

334
334
100.00%



