## Special Election Results United States Representative in Congress, 37th District\* Special General, August 21, 2007 OFFICIAL CANVASS

	Registered	Laura Richardson	John M. Kanaley	Daniel Abraham Brezenoff	Herb Peters
County Name	Voters	Dem	Rep	Grn	Lib
Los Angeles	262,746	15,559	5,837	1,274	538
%		67.00%	25.14%	5.49%	2.32%
		Christopher	Lee		
		Remple	Davis		
		W/I	W/I		
		1	12		
		0.00%	0.05%		
				Total Precincts	334
			Pr	ecincts Reported	334
				%	100.00%

Precinct Ballots Cast	10,613	4.04%
Absentee Ballots Cast	13,093	4.98%
Total Ballots Cast	23,706	9.02%

<sup>\*</sup> Vacancy resulting from the death of Juanita Millender-McDonald